
 46. Lüneburger Heideturnier 2017

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Sonntag, den 03. September 2017

Sonntag, den 03. September 2017

Bielmann, Fabian Meyer, Mathias

Strunck, Pascal Drews, Dennis

TuS Bergen II KSG Lüneburg I

E. E.

5

E. E. E.

6 3

3446 3619

Mohr, Frederik Zotzmann, Nico Kohfeld, Otto

Becker, Elmar

875

840

917

901

Schmidt, Jessica Müller, Joachim Heidbrock, Heinrich

Hansen, Paul

874

857

927

874

Spyra, Christian Schröder, Andreas Zielke, Markus

Hahnefeld, Kai Lünzmann, Matthias Tücksen, Rüdiger909

938

Kirchhoff, Tobias Jahn-Stattkus, Karin Lützow, Thorsten

Neumann, Robert Wulff, Annette Tücksen, Sascha

2

Vorrunde 3

Vorrunde 4

Rivalen Hannover Blau-Weiss Buchholz VSK Stormarn

E. E. E.

6

Schulze, Michael Kockert, Marcel Rosseburg, Wilfried

Gehlken, Dirk Kockert, Reinhard Bastian, Thomas

882

910

911

895

909

Delaporte, Julian Schomburg, Stefanie Dubbe, Marcel

Dreyer, Rudolf Kohrs, Christiane Kott, Joachim

882

864

HolzTV Stemmen

Jaschinski, Georg

KSG Uelzen I TuS Bergen I SKV Bergedorf II

4 1

899

908

Lerche, Mathias

Lindloff, Carsten

E.

SV Rosche

Christen, Hartmut

Köllner, Kai

4

TSV Adendorf

Holz Holz Holz

Bryde, Carsten

* ab 111 W. Schrader, R.

5

3540

Kopp, Klaus

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

2

E.

1

Kiehn, Henrik

Holz

Holz

Dreyer, Holger

Miesner, Kerstin

E.

3

891

863

3553

879

873

09.30 Uhr

11.30 Uhr

Holz SKV Bergedorf I

Böttcher, Jürgen *

Lüth, Michael

882

906

924

898

864

898

901

870

905

877

3625

909

3584

928

919

911

920

3538 3560

Holz

3694

840

910

860

864

3474

893

913

3637

3460

864

857

884

855


